undertaking at “Annexure-A “attached at page no 10. 

01 Name of Work 
Creation of chamber for valve point in fire hydrant line near 
trauma building , AIIMS, Bhubaneswar at risk and cost of 
determined tender. 

02 NIQ No. AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG. / NIQ. /07/2026 

03 Estimated Cost 
₹ 2,10,365.00  
(Rupees Two Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-five 
only) 

04 Security Deposit 2.5% of the NIQ Value. 

05 
NIQ documents will be 
Issued From 

Download from Institute Website. 
(i.e. www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in) 

06 NIQ Issue Date On 24/02/2026 

07 
Last Date for submission of 
NIQ document (Technical and